Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 2

30’
20’
10’
10’
20’
30’
0
WTA-67-VS-5K
IES: TYPE III Short
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 10’
TILT: ZERO
HORIZONTAL SPACING CRITERIA: 2.46
Dimensions
10800391 Rev 1
Model Wattage (W) CCT Distribution Lumen Output (lm) Efficacy (LPW) CRI Equivalency (HID)
WTA-27-VS-3K 27W 3000K Type II 3577 130 70
100WWTA-27-VS-4K 27W 4000K Type III 3600 133 70
WTA-27-VS-5K 27W 5000K Type III 3600 133 70
WTA-40-VS-3K 40W 3000K Type II 5000 125 70
150-175WWTA-40-VS-4K 40W 4000K Type III 5200 130 70
WTA-40-VS-5K 40W 5000K Type III 5200 130 70
WTA-67-VS-3K 67W 3000K Type II 8600 128 70
200-250WWTA-67-VS-4K 67W 4000K Type III 8800 131 70
WTA-67-VS-5K 67W 5000K Type III 8800 131 70
WTA-80-VS-3K 80W 3000K Type II 10,000 125 70
250-320WWTA-80-VS-4K 80W 4000K Type III 10,500 131 70
WTA-80-VS-5K 80W 5000K Type III 10,500 131 70
Performance
7.3”
9.
1”